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Anlage
Hohensteiner Str., 74366 Kirchheim

Sportwart/in
Worner, Axel
T 01602760380 Axel.woerner@tck365.de

Jugendwart/in

Lansche, Ulli
ulli.lansche@tck365.de
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Damen 30 (4er) 1
MF: Tanja lvanov
m 0176 63294661; tanjaivanov@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

~N o o WDN PR

Kaspar, Kamila
Gajewski, Larissa
Guse, Stefanie
Bechtold, Verena
Ivanov, Tanja
Teply, Simone
Schrafft, Christina

Ersatzspieler

E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
E7
E8
E9

Ulimann-Demnik, Miriam
Worner, Birgit
Hoffsimmer, Anita
Glaas, Petra

Abbt, Silke

Siegel, Regina
Johannsen, Christine
Schoéneck, Caroline
Lorenz, Karin

E10Brunsch, Claudia
E1l1Kodweil3, Gabi
E12Guner, Fatma
E13Teply, Gabi

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

28501470
28900714
28450094
28550254
28850327
27850191
28651296

27450016
26850044
26450043
26550042
27150016
26950473
28450223
28701527
26650040
26550043
26750031
28250947
25450165

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK21,0

LK9,0

LK10,0
LK10,0
LK11,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

.GENERALI



